

03/07/2013



RE: Palm Fruit™ Allergen Questionnaire for Manufacturer

Please fill out the below fields with "No", or "Yes, [name of allergenic ingredient]"

Food allergens	Added to the product?	Processed on the same equipment?
Peanuts or its derivatives (Peanut pieces, protein, oil, butter and flour.)	No	No
Tree nut or their derivatives (Almonds, brazil nuts, cashews, hazelnuts [filberts], macadamia nuts, pecans, pine nuts, pistachios, walnuts, and their butters and oils, protein, pieces etc.)	No	NO
Egg or its derivatives (Frozen yolk, egg white, powder, egg protein isolates, albumin, etc.)	No	Yes (albumin)
Milk or its derivatives (Whey, casein, caseinates, yogurt, cheese, butter, etc.)	No	Yes (whey)
Fish or its derivatives (Fresh water or saltwater, octopus, squid, fish protein and extracts, oils, etc.)	No	Yes (fish oil powder)
Crustaceans (Crab, crayfish, lobster, prawn, and shrimp) and shellfish (including snails, clams, mussels, oysters, cockie and scallops) or their derivatives I.e. ingredients)	No	Yes (Mussels)
Soy or its derivatives (Lecithin, oil, tofu, protein isolates, textured soy protein, etc.)	No	Yes (lecithin)
Wheat or its derivatives (Rye, barley, oats, spelt flour, straches, brans, germs, gluten etc.)	No	Yes (oat straw)

Jane Choi

Name

Signature

QC QA

Position Held

03/11/13

Date

www.BotanicalCraft.com

1200 NW MARSHALL STREET STE 1308, PORTLAND, OREGON 97209